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Science

The intellectual and practical activity encompassing the systematic study of the
structure and behaviour of the world through observation and experiment.
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SCIENCE INDUSTRY is the economic sector which includes the
companies devoted to the design, engineering, construction,
updating and keeping of scientific research facilities, its
equipment and other related instruments

Document on industrial interests on ILC ILCX 2021 2021/10/26 Dr. Erik Fernandez
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- In the Edge of the Technology
- Public-Private Collaboration

- High Added Value

- Mostly International (>90 %)

- Highly Competitive

Academia meets Industry
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Medium-long term vision and COLLABORATION
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Accumulated industrial Return in Large Scientific
Facilities - Astronomy, Particle Physics and Fusion
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RETURN ON INWVESTMENT OF THE RPARTICIPATION TO ESS, LUND.

CONTRACTS AWARDED TO SPANISH INDUSTRY

COMPANY

AVE

Jema Enargy

Nortemecdnica S.A.

Asturfeito

Nortemecdnica S.A.

Pacadar

AVS
Equipos Nucleares

AVE

Nortemecdnica S.A.

AVS
Asturfeito
AS

Fundacién Tekniker

Jama Energy
Thune Eurcka S.A,

Asturfeito

DESCRIFTION

Small-K Advanced Diractometar SKAD

High Bata Klystron Madulators

Light Shutter System (LSS) Frames

Innser shislding - Part 4th

Innesar Shielding for ESS's Target Station - Part Sth

First commaon shielding manufacturing

Lokl Detector Vacuum Vessel
Monddith Portblock Package
Lokl Colimator Vessel

Concaming provision of raw material and
manufacturing of the In-Bunker Basaplates

Carrier for ESTIA, selena gulde
Inneer shielding - Part 2 and 3
Bifrost Spectometrer Vessel and Motion System

Rermaote Clamg

Supply agreamant of tha design, fabrication and
clelivery of 9 BE0K VA Klystron Modulators

Ground shielding and vessal support

Inner Shielding 18t Part

vALUE €

1,100,000

5,425,070

384,700

1.580.000

268.750

3.815.860

38548
5.887.972
278412

127.750

508,100
4,845.000
701,854

238,411

8.,155.183

280,100

640,000
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Some Spanish Companies working in Science Industry MeLetor
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Asociacion Espafiola de la Industria de la Ciencia

CATALOGUE: Spanish Capacities in Large Scientific Facilities
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Science and technology
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Public Authorities
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Medium-long term vision and COLLABORATION
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Our goal is to help to:

Increase economic impact

Boost technology transfer t
Teaching and Training o )
Dissemination CO‘
. W
iNneustar
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Academia meets Industry Dr. Erik Fernandez

Boost of R&D promotion 1

New activities attraction INDUSTRY
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CONCLUSIONES
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e Spain in a reference country in Science Industry: COMPETITIVE AND
TECHNOLOGICAL

 We are organized and dealing with the most challenging projects in Science
around the world

 We need challenges, collaboration and opportunities (not for the Industry but
for the industry-academia Tandem)
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THANK YOU
FOR YOUR ATTENTION !

Erik Fernandez c )
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